
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 9 okrążeń)
NU

nr
3

57
27
4

53
9

66
83
35

461
7

44

131

Imię i nazwisko
KALAB Igor
ZIELIŃSKI Sebastian
STRANKOWSKI Szymon
KREUTZER Kevin
PLADAS Sarunas
PONCIK Josef
KRAJEWSKI Przemysław
CHALUPA Michal
FLOREK Natalia
YILMAZ Nuri
HOLBROOK Sabine
BOŻEK Mirosław

CABALA Bartłomiej

Narodowość/kraj
CZ
PL
PL
AUT
LT
CZ
PL
CZ
PL
TUR
D
PL

PL

Klub
ACCR
Ostrowski Klub Motocross
A.Ostrowski
OEAMTC
LMSF
ACCR

ACCR
A.Wielkopolski
TMF
OEAMTC
A.Śląski

TS SPARTA WROCŁAW

okrążeń
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:35.518
1:36.872
1:36.647
1:36.869
1:37.232
1:37.075
1:37.898
1:38.444
1:38.461
1:39.826
1:39.320
1:43.508

1:46.263

Całkowity czas
19:19.409
19:33.196
19:35.526
19:35.766
19:43.457
19:44.541
19:54.830
19:58.096
19:58.193
20:14.817
20:15.090
20:54.334

1:50.609

Różnica
-

+13.787
+16.117
+16.357
+24.048
+25.132
+35.421
+38.687
+38.784
+55.408
+55.681

+1:34.925

-

Model/silnik
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda

Yamaha

Tires
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du

Pi

w/g okrążeńAlpe Adria + WMMP + PP
RACE

R2 AA Supersport

Wyścig (12 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2014-08-03 12:10

Wydrukowano: 2014-08-03 12:37:49
ITTNER Gerhard - Jury President
MARSZAŁEK Dariusz - Clerk of the Course
KĘDZIORA Tomasz - Chief Timekeeper

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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